Sacramento District Office
October 2013 - January 2014
Loan Totals

Lender Name Loans Dollars
WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC 31 $14,245,700
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 24 $2,717,000
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC 10 $626,400
SAFE CU 9 $1,078,500
FIRST U.S. COMMUNITY CU 8 $1,545,000
GREATER SACRAMENTO CERT. DEVEL 8 $5,277,000
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP 7 $9,309,000
COMPASS BANK 7 $1,346,000
CORNERSTONE COMMUNITY BANK 7 $1,440,000
SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK 7 $3,481,700
FIVE STAR BANK 6 $1,922,000
GOLDEN PACIFIC BANK NATL ASSOC 6 $2,003,000
MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP 6 $3,081,000
CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV 5 $1,611,000
COMMUNITY 1ST BANK 5 $1,106,000
LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 5 $5,853,000
PLUMAS BANK 5 $2,840,000
PACIFIC ENTERPRISE BANK 4 $5,466,000
STERLING SAVINGS BK D.B.A ARGE 4 $4,665,600
CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP. 3 $343,200
NORTH VALLEY BANK 3 $2,138,000
REDDING BANK OF COMMERCE 3 $2,928,000
CAPITAL ACCESS GROUP, INC. 2 $401,000
CELTIC BANK CORPORATION 2 $250,000
EXCHANGE BANK 2 $431,000
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 2 $3,528,000
FOCUS BUSINESS BANK 2 $370,000
OPEN BANK 2 $3,385,000
SIERRA VISTA BANK 2 $2,172,000
BANK OF THE WEST 1 $1,334,200
BAY AREA EMPLOYMENT DEVEL CO 1 $378,000
BRIDGE BANK NATL ASSOC 1 $1,363,800
CAPITALSOURCE BANK 1 $418,000
CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK 1 $25,000
FIRST NORTHERN BANK OF DIXON 1 $694,400
FOLSOM LAKE BANK 1 $2,152,400
GROW AMERICA FUND INC 1 $126,000
HERITAGE BANK OF COMMERCE 1 $150,000
MONTEREY COUNTY BANK 1 $215,000



PLAZA BANK

PREMIER VALLEY BANK

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY BANK

SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK, SSB
SUPERIOR CALIFORNIA ECONOMICD
SUTTER COMMUNITY BANK

UNION BANK, N.A.
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BANK OF AMERICA NATL ASSOC
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$390,000
$350,000
$1,445,000
$334,400
$260,000
$480,000
$432,600
$432,600
$280,000

$96,388,900



